
Contribution History Of 11001008740000910 for  Nov2021

Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Total IP Contribution Total Employer Contribution Total Contribution Total Government Contribution Total Monthly Wages

 18,905.00  81,624.00  100,529.00  0.00  2,511,477.00

SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

6708545952 GOPAL 28 15207.00 115.00 -1 -

1113625632 KARyA NAND singh 30 16988.00 128.00 -2 -

1113627038 V. CHANDRA 26 15760.00 119.00 -3 -

1113628554 RAM DEV 20 11569.00 87.00 -4 -

1113628717 RAM 30 17303.00 130.00 -5 -

1113628726 VINAY 30 16660.00 125.00 -6 -

6914205443 GIRISH SAKLANI 28 19650.00 148.00 -7 -

2013836317 BALBIR SINGH 30 21000.00 158.00 -8 -

1113678113 DINESH KUMAR 30 21092.00 159.00 -9 -

1113687414 SUNIL NEGI 30 20341.00 153.00 -10 -

1113687417 LALIT KUMAR 30 17795.00 134.00 -11 -

1113724794 VIRENDER KUMAR 30 17309.00 130.00 -12 -

6106350336 SANJAY PAL SINGH 29 17118.00 129.00 -13 -

1113761223 SHYAM 29 17473.00 132.00 -14 -

1113761238 RINKU 21 12188.00 92.00 -15 -

2014117903 JAI KISHORE 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave16 -

1113805048 PRADEEP KUMAR 28 16780.00 126.00 -17 -

1113854639 SANDEEP SINGH 30 20348.00 153.00 -18 -

1113923683 PRASHANT 30 16784.00 126.00 -19 -
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1113923686 RAJESH 30 16148.00 122.00 -20 -

1113979694 YASH PAL 24 13047.00 98.00 -21 -

1113979698 SURAJ PAL 30 16790.00 126.00 -22 -

1113998370 CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

ARYA

23 15105.00 114.00 -23 -

1113998389 SURJEET TIRKI 30 17402.00 131.00 -24 -

6922468404 LALIT 30 17795.00 134.00 -25 -

1114033642 VIKAS KUMAR 27 16082.00 121.00 -26 -

1114053877 SANDEEP KUMAR 

SHARMA

29 18850.00 142.00 -27 -

2014845364 SANDEEP KUMAR 30 18482.00 139.00 -28 -

1114145411 VINEET RAWAT 30 18141.00 137.00 -29 -

1114163735 HEMANT KUMAR 30 19198.00 144.00 -30 -

1114163741 NISHA 17 9370.00 71.00 -31 -

1114166591 CHARAN SINGH 30 19568.00 147.00 -32 -

1114197638 BHARAT KUMAR 30 19592.00 147.00 -33 -

1114197658 RAMANAND YADAV 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave34 -

1114197663 NAVEEN GOSWAMI 30 18129.00 136.00 -35 -

2015209838 VINESH KUMAR 30 16166.00 122.00 -36 -

1114317355 GREESH 30 16796.00 126.00 -37 -

1114334378 SANDEEP KUMAR 29 17115.00 129.00 -38 -

1114334462 YASHWANT VERMA 30 22143.00 167.00 -39 -

1114334479 SANDEEP RAJPUT 30 18132.00 136.00 -40 -

1114334507 DINESH CHANDRA 30 17396.00 131.00 -41 -

1114367370 PRAMOD 30 17792.00 134.00 -42 -

1114367547 SAGAR UTTRA 30 23761.00 179.00 -43 -

1114367565 MANISH CHANDER 30 18476.00 139.00 -44 -

1114367575 BALIRAM 30 18090.00 136.00 -45 -

1114429036 RAMESH KUMAR 30 16784.00 126.00 -46 -

1114462873 ARUN KUMAR 29 18850.00 142.00 -47 -
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1114483503 JAY PRAKASH VERMA 30 22143.00 167.00 -48 -

2015541214 DANEE 29 15542.00 117.00 -49 -

1114498380 KISHAN RAM 30 19165.00 144.00 -50 -

1114498383 MANOJ 24 14399.00 108.00 -51 -

1114516252 SUNIL 30 17807.00 134.00 -52 -

1114531997 RAM MILAN 26 16967.00 128.00 -53 -

1114532029 CHANDER PARKASH 30 20341.00 153.00 -54 -

1114548389 VIKRAM 30 20529.00 154.00 -55 -

1114562194 VIJAY KUMAR 30 24555.00 185.00 -56 -

1114562494 LOWRENCE ANTHONY 30 22135.00 167.00 -57 -

1114571028 BHOLA DUTT 30 18482.00 139.00 -58 -

1114571058 PRAKASH CHANDRA 30 18482.00 139.00 -59 -

1114604430 SONU SAROJ 30 17408.00 131.00 -60 -

1114609522 AKHILESH 26 14312.00 108.00 -61 -

1114609534 SHYAMLAL 30 16784.00 126.00 -62 -

1114627064 RAM MILAN 0 0.00 0.00 Left Service63 -

1114644212 DHARAM VEER 0 0.00 0.00 Left Service64 -

1114644227 NARENDER 0 0.00 0.00 Left Service65 -

1114644256 SUBHASH KUMAR YADAV 30 18440.00 139.00 -66 -

1114657515 DURGESH KUMAR 27 18740.00 141.00 -67 -

1114679399 NITIN KUMAR 30 20320.00 153.00 -68 -

1114698861 GIRISH 23 16359.00 123.00 -69 -

1114719338 DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 29 15524.00 117.00 -70 -

1114728172 KAMALKANT 28 19654.00 148.00 -71 -

1114728634 SHUBHAM 30 21097.00 159.00 -72 -

1114728691 VIVEK WILLIAM 28 15554.00 117.00 -73 -

1114728707 ANAND 28 14924.00 112.00 -74 -

1114728730 INDRESH 30 19592.00 147.00 -75 -

1114728737 KIRAN 30 16166.00 122.00 -76 -
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1114728851 ASHA 14 8244.00 62.00 -77 -

1114747351 ANIL KUMAR 30 18774.00 141.00 -78 -

1114747382 SANJAY KUMAR 30 17795.00 134.00 -79 -

2016044210 MAHESH 26 14303.00 108.00 -80 -

2016044224 ANITA DEVI 30 16784.00 126.00 -81 -

1114783009 RADHA 30 16754.00 126.00 -82 -

2016106684 SHEETLA PRASSAD 29 17103.00 129.00 -83 -

1114818940 SANDEEP KUMAR 30 23470.00 177.00 -84 -

1114818946 AJAY KUMAR 30 25192.00 189.00 -85 -

1114818952 VEERU 30 23183.00 174.00 -86 -

1114873533 DEEPAK 30 21591.00 162.00 -87 -

2016385333 KARAN BANSIWAL 30 16160.00 122.00 -88 -

1114946954 BASANT KUMAR 30 19255.00 145.00 -89 -

1114947075 RAJAT 25 16603.00 125.00 -90 -

1114947084 RAVI 30 18476.00 139.00 -91 -

1114947105 SUDHANSHU KUMAR 24 14736.00 111.00 -92 -

1114947116 NAVEEN CHANDRA ARYA 30 16790.00 126.00 -93 -

1114947126 AMIT KUMAR 30 22127.00 166.00 -94 -

1114947141 SURAJ ARYA 12 8232.00 62.00 -95 -

1114947172 PINTOO KUMAR 30 17420.00 131.00 -96 -

1114947191 NANDAN SINGH 

BHANDARI

30 16802.00 127.00 -97 -

1114947218 SETH MAL 30 21336.00 161.00 -98 -

1114947225 ASHISH 30 19599.00 147.00 -99 -

1114965220 DHARMENDRA SINGH 30 19843.00 149.00 -100 -

2016490516 VINAY KUMAR 29 15524.00 117.00 -101 -

1115018669 JISHAN 29 17455.00 131.00 -102 -

1115085296 PRAVEEN UTTRA 30 19966.00 150.00 -103 -

1115085337 KARAMVIR RAJORIA 30 22135.00 167.00 -104 -

1115106346 NASEEB AHLAWAT 30 21104.00 159.00 -105 -
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1115106362 VIVEK 29 15542.00 117.00 -106 -

2016765743 SUNIL 30 17783.00 134.00 -107 -

1115128075 HUNNY 30 16166.00 122.00 -108 -

1115147656 RAKESH KUMAR 21 11841.00 89.00 -109 -

2016921605 SUNNY 17 9352.00 71.00 -110 -

2016921606 SANJIV KUMAR 28 14924.00 112.00 -111 -

1115198392 RAJU VERMA 17 10000.00 75.00 -112 -

1115198394 PESHKAR VERMA 30 16802.00 127.00 -113 -

1115198399 ASHOK KUMAR 30 16784.00 126.00 -114 -

1115198404 REWATI 26 14306.00 108.00 -115 -

1115198410 SANJAY KUMAR 30 17420.00 131.00 -116 -

2016950797 AJAY BAHADUR 

MOHANLAL KORI

29 15536.00 117.00 -117 -

1115216964 KAMLESH VERMA 18 10996.00 83.00 -118 -

1115216969 UPENDRA KUMAR 30 18446.00 139.00 -119 -

1115216973 RAHUL 30 17795.00 134.00 -120 -

2017027654 MOOL CHNAD SAROJ 24 13065.00 98.00 -121 -

1115269941 PINKI 27 14930.00 112.00 -122 -

2017098941 VINOD 13 7504.00 57.00 -123 -

1115283961 REENA 30 16172.00 122.00 -124 -

1115283964 KUSUM 30 16678.00 126.00 -125 -

1115283968 SUMAN 29 15554.00 117.00 -126 -

1115283970 NAVEEN KUMAR 29 17109.00 129.00 -127 -

1115283975 LALIT KUMAR 30 17789.00 134.00 -128 -

2017219662 CHANDAN KUMAR 28 14930.00 112.00 -129 -

1115344621 ANUJ 14 8428.00 64.00 -130 -

1115344629 SHIVA 17 9364.00 71.00 -131 -

2017265459 MAHESH KUMAR 29 15554.00 117.00 -132 -

2017379730 SIKANDER 25 13689.00 103.00 -133 -

1115425851 SANTOSH KUMAR 28 14948.00 113.00 -134 -

Page 5 of 6 12/12/2021

 4:03:51PM

Printed On:



SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

1115425861 ROHIT KUMAR 30 21097.00 159.00 -135 -

2017414715 MADHAV KUMAR 28 14918.00 112.00 -136 -

2017414810 RAMASHANKAR 29 15542.00 117.00 -137 -

1115450091 SATYA NARAYAN 29 20481.00 154.00 -138 -

1115493480 MANOJ 30 20355.00 153.00 -139 -

2017585982 NIRALA KUMAR 29 15506.00 117.00 -140 -

2017585985 MANOJ SAROJ 29 15536.00 117.00 -141 -

1115530877 SANJAY SINGH 30 16178.00 122.00 -142 -

2017623704 GUNJAN KUMAR 18 9976.00 75.00 -143 -

2017623710 DEEPCHAND 18 9613.00 73.00 -144 -

2017623718 SOURABH KUMAR 29 15542.00 117.00 -145 -

2017665328 MUKESH MAHTO 27 14924.00 112.00 -146 -

2017665374 RAVI RANJAN VARAIY 28 14924.00 112.00 -147 -

1115708795 SUNIL KUMAR 30 16796.00 126.00 -148 -

1115708798 SHIVBAHADUR YADAV 11 6226.00 47.00 -149 -

1115708844 ABHIMANU YADAV 30 17390.00 131.00 -150 -

1115818522 MUKESH 24 13065.00 98.00 -151 -

1115907367 SUMIT 15 19231.00 145.00 -152 -

1115907371 PINKU 15 19231.00 145.00 -153 -

1115940552 RAJARAM SAROJ 10 5561.00 42.00 -154 -

1115945005 AJAY KUMAR PASWAN 2 1236.00 10.00 -155 -
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